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Children's Menu

Food Allergies & Intolerances
Please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal when placing your order

Breakfast
SERVED 9AM–11:15AM
(11AM ON SUNDAYS)

ONE SAUSAGE, ONE BACON RASHER & ONE EGG
SERVED WITH BAKED BEANS & A SLICE OF TOAST

MINI FORAGE £9.00

SAUSAGE OR BACON MINI SANDWICH £4.95

BAKED BEANS OR YOUR CHOICE OF EGG
ON A SLICE OF WHITE TOAST

£4.75

Lunch
SERVED 12PM–3PM

ON WHITE BREAD WITH CARROT AND CUCUMBER STICKS

CHEESE OR HAM SANDWICH

SERVED WITH FRIES & PEAS
TWO JUICY SAUSAGES

Hot Meals

WILTSHIRE HAM, ONE SOUTHVIEW FARM FRIED EGG AND FRIES

HAM, EGG AND CHIPS

WITH OR WITHOUT CHEESE IN A BUN WITH FRIES & CARROT & CUCUMBER STICKS
MINI CHILDREN'S BEEF BURGER

DEEP FRIED AND SERVED WITH FRIES & PEAS
BREADED FISH GOUJONS

TOPPED WITH FORAGE TOMATO SAUCE AND CHEESE WITH CARROT & CUCUMBER STICKS
FLATBREAD PIZZA

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£4.75

£8.50

MARSHFIELD FARM: STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA              £3.30 PER SCOOP

Add an ice cream to your little one’s meal 

MINI MACARONI CHEESE
WITH CARROT & CUCUMBER STICKS

£6.95


